
























































































































Tri Rivers Conference
Tri-Rivers MS Girls     School Campus - Starmont, IA     10/15/2020     Sunny - NNW 18mph - Feels like 42 49°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    6    7    8   =  12      57:09      14:17      1:45
    2   East Buchanan                  4    5    9   10   13   18   =  28    1:01:26      15:22      1:04
    3   Starmont                      11   12   14   15   16   17   =  52    1:08:11      17:03      2:17

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley,
 Marquette Catholic, Midland, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Bryn Collum                  F  8th    North Linn                        13:29      6:44
      2           Rylee Atkinson               F  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:05      7:02
      3       2   MacKenzie Bridgewater        F  8th    North Linn                        14:13      7:06
      4       3   Peyton McMahon               F  7th    North Linn                        14:14      7:07
      5           Taryn Burbridge              F  7th    Maquoketa Valley                  14:36      7:18
      6       4   Destiny Krum                 F  8th    East Buchanan                     14:45      7:22
      7           Carly McGraw                 F  7th    Alburnett                         14:51      7:25
      8       5   Lindsay Beyer                F  8th    East Buchanan                     15:04      7:32
      9       6   Carly Ries                   F  7th    North Linn                        15:14      7:37
     10           Katelyn Staal                F  8th    Springville-Central City          15:20      7:40
     11           Kalyn Skrivseth              F  8th    Marquette Catholic                15:30      7:45
     12           Jessica Deaver               F  7th    Marquette Catholic                15:36      7:48
     13       7   Abby Michael                 F  7th    North Linn                        15:37      7:49
     14       8   Niamh Wylie                  F  7th    North Linn                        15:41      7:51
     15       9   MacY Kelchen                 F  7th    East Buchanan                     15:48      7:54
     16      10   Kreighton Pech               F  7th    East Buchanan                     15:49      7:55
     17      11   Natalie Hamlett              F  8th    Starmont                          15:50      7:55
     18           Abi Stejskal                 F  8th    Springville-Central City          16:08      8:04
     19      12   Lexi Anderson                F  7th    Starmont                          16:19      8:09
     20           Miley Walz                   F  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:47      8:24
     21           Kaydence Uhlenkamp           F  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:51      8:25
     22           Bailey Sullivan              F  7th    Easton Valley                     16:58      8:29
     23           Kelby Reierson               F  8th    North Linn                        16:58      8:29
     24      13   Abby Crawford                F  8th    East Buchanan                     17:20      8:40
     25           Alaina Desotel               F  8th    Marquette Catholic                17:20      8:40
     26           McKenna Bush                 F  8th    Maquoketa Valley                  17:27      8:44
     27      14   Kristen Haynes               F  8th    Starmont                          17:55      8:58
     28      15   Kelly Donat                  F  8th    Starmont                          18:07      9:03
     29           Elizabeth Kraft              F  7th    Maquoketa Valley                  18:54      9:27
     30           Chloe Bowling                F  7th    Easton Valley                     18:58      9:29
     31      16   Grace Recker                 F  8th    Starmont                          19:03      9:31
     32      17   Ariana Taylor                F  8th    Starmont                          19:20      9:40
     33           Hailie Brown                 F  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:55      9:57
     34           MacAilah Jacobsen            F  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:28     10:14
     35           Hailey Sullivan              F  7th    Easton Valley                     20:36     10:18
     36      18   McKenna Wilgenbush           F  8th    East Buchanan                     20:41     10:21
     37           Asianna Jerome               F  7th    Midland                           21:15     10:38
     38           Jacki Engledow               F  8th    Alburnett                         21:29     10:45
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Tri Rivers Conference
Tri-Rivers MS Girls     School Campus - Starmont, IA     10/15/2020     Sunny - NNW 18mph - Feels like 42 49°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   12
    1    Bryn Collum F, 8th             13:29  6:44
    2    MacKenzie Bridgewater F, 8th   14:13  7:06
    3    Peyton McMahon F, 7th          14:14  7:07
    6    Carly Ries F, 7th              15:14  7:37
    7    Abby Michael F, 7th            15:37  7:49
    8    Niamh Wylie F, 7th             15:41  7:51
         Kelby Reierson F, 8th          16:58  8:29

  2) East Buchanan                     Score =   28
    4    Destiny Krum F, 8th            14:45  7:22
    5    Lindsay Beyer F, 8th           15:04  7:32
    9    MacY Kelchen F, 7th            15:48  7:54
   10    Kreighton Pech F, 7th          15:49  7:55
   13    Abby Crawford F, 8th           17:20  8:40
   18    McKenna Wilgenbush F, 8th      20:41 10:21

  3) Starmont                          Score =   52
   11    Natalie Hamlett F, 8th         15:50  7:55
   12    Lexi Anderson F, 7th           16:19  8:09
   14    Kristen Haynes F, 8th          17:55  8:58
   15    Kelly Donat F, 8th             18:07  9:03
   16    Grace Recker F, 8th            19:03  9:31
   17    Ariana Taylor F, 8th           19:20  9:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    7    Carly McGraw F, 7th         14:51     7:25
   38    Jacki Engledow F, 8th       21:29     10:45

 Calamus-Wheatland
   33    Hailie Brown F, 7th         19:55     9:57
   34    MacAilah Jacobsen F, 7th    20:28     10:14

 Easton Valley
   22    Bailey Sullivan F, 7th      16:58     8:29
   30    Chloe Bowling F, 7th        18:58     9:29
   35    Hailey Sullivan F, 7th      20:36     10:18

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    2    Rylee Atkinson F, 7th       14:05     7:02
   20    Miley Walz F, 7th           16:47     8:24
   21    Kaydence Uhlenkamp F, 7th   16:51     8:25

 Maquoketa Valley
    5    Taryn Burbridge F, 7th      14:36     7:18
   26    McKenna Bush F, 8th         17:27     8:44
   29    Elizabeth Kraft F, 7th      18:54     9:27

 Marquette Catholic
   11    Kalyn Skrivseth F, 8th      15:30     7:45
   12    Jessica Deaver F, 7th       15:36     7:48
   25    Alaina Desotel F, 8th       17:20     8:40

 Midland
   37    Asianna Jerome F, 7th       21:15     10:38

 Springville-Central City
   10    Katelyn Staal F, 8th        15:20     7:40
   18    Abi Stejskal F, 8th         16:08     8:04
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Tri Rivers Conference
Tri-Rivers MS Boys     School Campus - Starmont, IA     10/15/2020     Sunny - NNW 18mph - Feels like 42 49°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       8    9   10   15   33   37   =  42      54:37      13:39      0:37
    2   Alburnett                      5    6   13   23   32   39   =  47      54:56      13:44      1:25
    3   North Linn                     1    3   18   26   41        =  48      55:28      13:52      2:03
    4   Maquoketa Valley               4   12   19   21   27   44   =  56      55:55      13:59      1:24
    5   Calamus-Wheatland             11   14   22   31   34   43   =  78      57:12      14:18      1:35
    6   Marquette Catholic             7   20   29   30   38   40   =  86      58:19      14:35      1:45
    7   Prince of Peace                2   24   28   35   42        =  89      58:38      14:40      2:39
    8   Edgewood-Colesburg            16   17   25   36             =  94      59:06      14:46      1:40

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Midland, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Jack Stamp                   M  8th    Springville-Central City          12:32      6:16
      2       1   Levi Benesh                  M  7th    North Linn                        12:54      6:27
      3       2   Tate Ruden                   M  8th    Prince of Peace                   13:06      6:33
      4       3   Caleb Bildstein              M  8th    North Linn                        13:08      6:34
      5       4   Arion Rave                   M  8th    Maquoketa Valley                  13:09      6:35
      6       5   Hayden Gustafson             M  7th    Alburnett                         13:16      6:38
      7       6   Logan Ossman                 M  7th    Alburnett                         13:17      6:38
      8       7   Spencer Roeder               M  8th    Marquette Catholic                13:26      6:43
      9       8   Wyatt Nelson                 M  8th    Starmont                          13:26      6:43
     10       9   Carson Curtis                M  7th    Starmont                          13:33      6:47
     11      10   Ian Otdoerfer                M  8th    Starmont                          13:34      6:47
     12           Ben Vanweelden               M  8th    Springville-Central City          13:34      6:47
     13      11   Mason Mohr                   M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 13:37      6:49
     14      12   Matthew Schaul               M  8th    Maquoketa Valley                  13:42      6:51
     15      13   Brady Scott                  M  7th    Alburnett                         13:43      6:51
     16      14   Chase Klatt                  M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 13:44      6:52
     17           Andrew Unash                 M  8th    Springville-Central City          13:45      6:52
     18      15   Jack Patrick                 M  8th    Starmont                          14:04      7:02
     19      16   Noah Morris                  M  8th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:06      7:03
     20           Jason Ruley                  M  8th    Midland                           14:18      7:09
     21      17   Carter Battin                M  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:24      7:12
     22      18   Isaac Pfab                   M  8th    North Linn                        14:30      7:15
     23      19   Brady Eike                   M  8th    Maquoketa Valley                  14:30      7:15
     24      20   Koen Roeder                  M  7th    Marquette Catholic                14:32      7:16
     25      21   Dexter Dietiker              M  7th    Maquoketa Valley                  14:34      7:17
     26      22   Jeremy Anderson              M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 14:38      7:19
     27      23   Austin Schechinger           M  8th    Alburnett                         14:41      7:20
     28      24   Sam Sisneros                 M  7th    Prince of Peace                   14:46      7:23
     29      25   Cael Helmrichs               M  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:48      7:24
     30      26   Sawyer Long                  M  7th    North Linn                        14:57      7:28
     31      27   Kash Hunt                    M  7th    Maquoketa Valley                  14:58      7:29
     32      28   Liam Darsidan                M  8th    Prince of Peace                   15:02      7:31
     33      29   Jacob Litterer               M  8th    Marquette Catholic                15:10      7:35
     34      30   Brady Sieverding             M  7th    Marquette Catholic                15:11      7:36
     35      31   Aiden Yaddof                 M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 15:12      7:36
     36      32   Ryan Smith                   M  8th    Alburnett                         15:14      7:37
     37      33   Camerin Druecker             M  8th    Starmont                          15:28      7:44
     38      34   Alex Rickertsen              M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 15:36      7:48
     39      35   Nolan Keis                   M  7th    Prince of Peace                   15:45      7:53
     40      36   Nick Uhlenkamp               M  7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                15:47      7:53
     41      37   Jace Gruman                  M  8th    Starmont                          15:49      7:55
     42      38   Wyatt Gregorich              M  7th    Marquette Catholic                15:52      7:56
     43           Nathan Rickels               M  7th    Midland                           15:54      7:57
     44      39   Trenton Abel                 M  8th    Alburnett                         15:54      7:57
     45           Cam McGraw                   M  7th    Alburnett                         15:56      7:58
     46           Brady Hospodarsky            M  7th    Alburnett                         15:57      7:58
     47      40   Cameron Gerlach              M  7th    Marquette Catholic                15:59      8:00
     48      41   Luke Barth                   M  7th    North Linn                        16:53      8:26
     49           Gage Rauch                   M  7th    Alburnett                         17:42      8:51
     50           Jeffrey Hogan                M  7th    East Buchanan                     17:49      8:55
     51           Westin Moses                 M  8th    East Buchanan                     18:04      9:02
     52           Aiden Cornwell               M  8th    Alburnett                         18:30      9:15
     53           Nathaniel Carolan            M  7th    Alburnett                         18:35      9:18
     54      42   Nehemiah Mallicoat           M  8th    Prince of Peace                   20:23     10:12
     55      43   Andrew Weih                  M  7th    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:56     10:28
     56           Vincent Kunde                M  8th    Midland                           22:04     11:02
     57      44   Sebastian Charles            M  8th    Maquoketa Valley                  22:13     11:06
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Tri Rivers Conference
Tri-Rivers MS Boys     School Campus - Starmont, IA     10/15/2020     Sunny - NNW 18mph - Feels like 42 49°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   42
    8    Wyatt Nelson M, 8th            13:26  6:43
    9    Carson Curtis M, 7th           13:33  6:47
   10    Ian Otdoerfer M, 8th           13:34  6:47
   15    Jack Patrick M, 8th            14:04  7:02
   33    Camerin Druecker M, 8th        15:28  7:44
   37    Jace Gruman M, 8th             15:49  7:55

  2) Alburnett                         Score =   47
    5    Hayden Gustafson M, 7th        13:16  6:38
    6    Logan Ossman M, 7th            13:17  6:38
   13    Brady Scott M, 7th             13:43  6:51
   23    Austin Schechinger M, 8th      14:41  7:20
   32    Ryan Smith M, 8th              15:14  7:37
   39    Trenton Abel M, 8th            15:54  7:57
         Cam McGraw M, 7th              15:56  7:58
         Brady Hospodarsky M, 7th       15:57  7:58
         Gage Rauch M, 7th              17:42  8:51
         Aiden Cornwell M, 8th          18:30  9:15
         Nathaniel Carolan M, 7th       18:35  9:18

  3) North Linn                        Score =   48
    1    Levi Benesh M, 7th             12:54  6:27
    3    Caleb Bildstein M, 8th         13:08  6:34
   18    Isaac Pfab M, 8th              14:30  7:15
   26    Sawyer Long M, 7th             14:57  7:28
   41    Luke Barth M, 7th              16:53  8:26

  4) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   56
    4    Arion Rave M, 8th              13:09  6:35
   12    Matthew Schaul M, 8th          13:42  6:51
   19    Brady Eike M, 8th              14:30  7:15
   21    Dexter Dietiker M, 7th         14:34  7:17
   27    Kash Hunt M, 7th               14:58  7:29
   44    Sebastian Charles M, 8th       22:13 11:06

  5) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   78
   11    Mason Mohr M, 7th              13:37  6:49
   14    Chase Klatt M, 7th             13:44  6:52
   22    Jeremy Anderson M, 7th         14:38  7:19
   31    Aiden Yaddof M, 7th            15:12  7:36
   34    Alex Rickertsen M, 7th         15:36  7:48
   43    Andrew Weih M, 7th             20:56 10:28

  6) Marquette Catholic                Score =   86
    7    Spencer Roeder M, 8th          13:26  6:43
   20    Koen Roeder M, 7th             14:32  7:16
   29    Jacob Litterer M, 8th          15:10  7:35
   30    Brady Sieverding M, 7th        15:11  7:36
   38    Wyatt Gregorich M, 7th         15:52  7:56
   40    Cameron Gerlach M, 7th         15:59  8:00

  7) Prince of Peace                   Score =   89
    2    Tate Ruden M, 8th              13:06  6:33
   24    Sam Sisneros M, 7th            14:46  7:23
   28    Liam Darsidan M, 8th           15:02  7:31
   35    Nolan Keis M, 7th              15:45  7:53
   42    Nehemiah Mallicoat M, 8th      20:23 10:12

  8) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =   94
   16    Noah Morris M, 8th             14:06  7:03
   17    Carter Battin M, 7th           14:24  7:12
   25    Cael Helmrichs M, 7th          14:48  7:24
   36    Nick Uhlenkamp M, 7th          15:47  7:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   50    Jeffrey Hogan M, 7th        17:49     8:55
   51    Westin Moses M, 8th         18:04     9:02

 Midland
   20    Jason Ruley M, 8th          14:18     7:09
   43    Nathan Rickels M, 7th       15:54     7:57
   56    Vincent Kunde M, 8th        22:04     11:02

 Springville-Central City
    1    Jack Stamp M, 8th           12:32     6:16

   12    Ben Vanweelden M, 8th       13:34     6:47
   17    Andrew Unash M, 8th         13:45     6:52
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